
Reducing bushing

UL Listed

UL 514B, NFPA 70

Carbon steel

Hot-dip galvanized

Connect two pieces of conduit or fittings 

of different sizes

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Trade size for 
small diameter

Trade size for 
large diameter Material Ref. No.

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

3/4" to 2"

1" to 2"

1-1/4" to 2-1/2"

1-1/2" to 2-1/2"

2" to 2-1/2"

2-1/2"

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Threaded, F x M

Threaded, F x M

Threaded, F x M

Threaded, F x M

Threaded, F x M

Threaded, F x M

C4201 (UL)

C4202 (UL)

C4203 (UL)

C4204 (UL)

C4205 (UL)

C4206 (UL)

Connection

Available size

Three-piece conduit coupling

UL Listed

UL 514B, NFPA 70

Malleable iron / carbon steel

Hot-dip galvanized

Connect two lengths of RMC/IMC that 

can not be rotated

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Trade size
Metric

designator Material Ref. No.

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

4"

16

21

27

35

41

53

63

78

103

Malleable iron / steel

Malleable iron / steel

Malleable iron / steel

Malleable iron / steel

Malleable iron / steel

Malleable iron / steel

Malleable iron / steel

Malleable iron / steel

Malleable iron / steel

Threaded

Threaded

Threaded

Threaded

Threaded

Threaded

Threaded

Threaded

Threaded

C4221 (UL)

C4222 (UL)

C4223 (UL)

C4224 (UL)

C4225 (UL)

C4226 (UL)

C4227 (UL)

C4228 (UL)

C4229 (UL)

Connection

Available size
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