

## Reducing bushing



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514B, NFPA 70
- Material: Carbon steel
- Surface: Hot-dip galvanized
- Application: Connect two pieces of conduit or fittings of different sizes

### Available size

Trade size for small diameter	Trade size for large diameter	Material	Connection	Ref. No.
1/2"	3/4" to 2"	Steel	Threaded, F x M	C4201 (UL)
3/4"	1" to 2"	Steel	Threaded, F x M	C4202 (UL)
1"	1-1/4" to 2-1/2"	Steel	Threaded, F x M	C4203 (UL)
1-1/4"	1-1/2" to 2-1/2"	Steel	Threaded, F x M	C4204 (UL)
1-1/2"	2" to 2-1/2"	Steel	Threaded, F x M	C4205 (UL)
2"	2-1/2"	Steel	Threaded, F x M	C4206 (UL)

## Three-piece conduit coupling



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514B, NFPA 70
- Material: Malleable iron / carbon steel
- Surface: Hot-dip galvanized
- Application: Connect two lengths of RMC/IMC that can not be rotated

### Available size

Trade size	Metric designator	Material	Connection	Ref. No.
1/2"	16	Malleable iron / steel	Threaded	C4221 (UL)
3/4"	21	Malleable iron / steel	Threaded	C4222 (UL)
1"	27	Malleable iron / steel	Threaded	C4223 (UL)
1-1/4"	35	Malleable iron / steel	Threaded	C4224 (UL)
1-1/2"	41	Malleable iron / steel	Threaded	C4225 (UL)
2"	53	Malleable iron / steel	Threaded	C4226 (UL)
2-1/2"	63	Malleable iron / steel	Threaded	C4227 (UL)
3"	78	Malleable iron / steel	Threaded	C4228 (UL)
4"	103	Malleable iron / steel	Threaded	C4229 (UL)